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Event - 2022 F5J Team Selects
Event Dates 2022-10-28 to 2022-10-30 Location Silent Wings Ranch - Maricopa,AZ US

Event Type F5J Electric Duration Event Contest Director Sandy Smith - Foresthill

Event Individual and Team Rankings
Class Rankings

Open Rankings
Pilot Total

1  Mike Smith () 14861.00

2  Joe Wurts () 14829.95

3  Tom Kiesling () 14767.66

4  Jim McCarthy () 14707.82

5  Ali Khani () 14562.18

6  Junior Willcox () 14330.31

7  Bob McGowan () 14318.59

8  Oleg Golovidov () 14208.12

9  John Lovins () 14108.49

10  Skip Miller () 13853.86

11  Tim Traver () 13522.11

12  Brady Baggs () 13518.57

13  Joseph Dougherty () 13507.74

14  Thomas Cooke () 13122.01

15 Daniel Estingoy () 13112.41

16  Sean Summers () 12989.32

17  Reid Roberts () 12914.34

18  John Butler () 12845.77

19  John Hauff () 12790.71

20  Jon Padilla () 12769.69

21  Charles Morris () 12754.42

22  Warren Day () 12687.57

23  Lenny Keer () 12678.34

24  Sean Plummer () 12551.32

25  John Jonke () 12524.65

26  Randy West () 12246.55

27  Ed Dumas () 12151.57

28  Jerry Molnar () 12077.07

29  Jeff Carr () 11861.64

30  Chip Hyde () 11851.47

31  Robert Burson () 11620.55

 
Team Rankings

Team Total
1 16 44458.61 ()

 Mike Smith () 14861.00

 Joe Wurts () 14829.95

 Tom Kiesling () 14767.66

 Jim McCarthy () 14707.82

 Ali Khani () 14562.18

 Junior Willcox () 14330.31

 Bob McGowan () 14318.59

 Oleg Golovidov () 14208.12

 John Lovins () 14108.49

 Skip Miller () 13853.86

 Tim Traver () 13522.11

 Brady Baggs () 13518.57

 Joseph Dougherty () 13507.74

 Thomas Cooke () 13122.01

Daniel Estingoy () 13112.41

 Sean Summers () 12989.32

 Reid Roberts () 12914.34

 John Butler () 12845.77

 John Hauff () 12790.71

 Jon Padilla () 12769.69

 Charles Morris () 12754.42

 Warren Day () 12687.57

 Lenny Keer () 12678.34

 Sean Plummer () 12551.32

 John Jonke () 12524.65

 Randy West () 12246.55

 Ed Dumas () 12151.57

 Jerry Molnar () 12077.07

 Jeff Carr () 11861.64

 Chip Hyde () 11851.47

 Robert Burson () 11620.55

 
Round Wins

Pilot Wins

1  Junior Willcox ()

 Joe Wurts ()

3  Mike Smith ()

 Bob McGowan ()

5  Charles Morris ()

6  Oleg Golovidov ()

 Jim McCarthy ()

8  John Butler ()

9  Randy West ()

 Steven Willcox ()

 Joseph Dougherty ()

 Jon Padilla ()

13  John Hauff ()

 Tom Kiesling ()

 Mike Verzuh ()

 Thomas Cooke ()

 Gavin Trussell ()

 Cory Shantz ()

 Ed Dumas ()

20  Skip Miller ()

 Ken Becker ()

 Lenny Keer ()

 Jeff Carr ()

Daniel Estingoy ()

 David Immanuel ()

 Ali Khani ()

 Chip Hyde ()

 Brady Baggs ()

 Dustin Young ()

 Carlos Acosta ()

 Tim Johnson ()

 Warren Day ()
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32  John Snider () 11529.86

33  David Immanuel () 11466.53

34  Gavin Trussell () 11462.39

35  Jim Monaco () 11409.20

36  Mike Verzuh () 11312.86

37  Tim Johnson () 11233.79

38  Steven Willcox () 11195.81

39  Cory Shantz () 11165.90

40  Jim Ludwigson () 10988.12

41 Aric Wilmunder () 10969.30

42  Dale Olstinske () 10889.40

43  Ed Stewart Jr. () 10778.50

44  Dale Thompson () 10138.89

45  Steve Stanton () 10043.07

46  Tuan Le () 9980.30

47  Douglas McIntosh () 9963.48

48  Darwin Barrie () 9599.46

49  Ken Becker () 9595.22

50  Joshua Freund () 8734.50

51  Lou Fox () 8478.95

52  Dustin Young () 8229.62

53  John Armstrong () 8015.37

54  Carlos Acosta () 5130.52

55  Michael Roseberry () 3413.87

56  Stephan Hess () 2037.58

57  Toby Herrera () 1832.98

 John Snider () 11529.86

 David Immanuel () 11466.53

 Gavin Trussell () 11462.39

 Jim Monaco () 11409.20

 Mike Verzuh () 11312.86

 Tim Johnson () 11233.79

 Steven Willcox () 11195.81

 Cory Shantz () 11165.90

 Jim Ludwigson () 10988.12

Aric Wilmunder () 10969.30

 Dale Olstinske () 10889.40

 Ed Stewart Jr. () 10778.50

 Dale Thompson () 10138.89

 Steve Stanton () 10043.07

 Tuan Le () 9980.30

 Douglas McIntosh () 9963.48

 Darwin Barrie () 9599.46

 Ken Becker () 9595.22

 Joshua Freund () 8734.50

 Lou Fox () 8478.95

 Dustin Young () 8229.62

 John Armstrong () 8015.37

 Carlos Acosta () 5130.52

 Michael Roseberry () 3413.87

 Stephan Hess () 2037.58

 Toby Herrera () 1832.98

33  Sean Plummer ()

 Lou Fox ()

Aric Wilmunder ()

 Robert Burson ()

 Michael Roseberry ()

 Toby Herrera ()

 John Lovins ()

 John Armstrong ()

 Tim Traver ()

 Douglas McIntosh ()

 Jim Ludwigson ()

 Tuan Le ()

 Dale Olstinske ()

 Ed Stewart Jr. ()

 John Jonke ()

 Steve Stanton ()

 Jim Monaco ()

 Joshua Freund ()

 Reid Roberts ()

 Darwin Barrie ()

 Stephan Hess ()

 John Snider ()

 Dale Thompson ()

 Jerry Molnar ()

 Sean Summers ()
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